
IET Sussex Network Events for 2025/26 
Further details of the talks can be found on the IET Sussex web site (https://engx.theiet.org/local-networks/se3) where details of the venues 
can also be found.


Date Time Venue Title Status
Tuesday 9th September 2025 6:30 for 

7:00
Crawley College Innovation Not available

Tuesday 14th October 2025 6:30 for 
7:00

Worthing College How Do machines learn? Available on 
YouTube

Tuesday 11th November 2025 6:30 for 
7:00

Crawley College Cyber Security Not available

Tuesday 9th December 2025 6:30 for 
7:00

Worthing College Alternative routes to becoming a chartered 
engineer

Will be available on 
YouTube

Tuesday 13th January 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Crawley College TBA

Tuesday 10th February 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Worthing College Approaches to Artificial Intelligence

Tuesday 10th March 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Crawley College Automated Vehicles Accessibility

Tuesday 14th April 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Worthing College TBA

Tuesday 12th May 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Crawley College TBA

Tuesday 9th June 2026 6:30 for 
7:00

Worthing College TBA
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